z 7 SHOOTING AUSTRALIA JWCH 2024 APS DATA - PISTOL

10m Pistol Men
Target: 568.0

updated ver. 03052024

Athlete QLD State Titles MISC GP SA State Titles Oceania Champs BISC Cup 1 H&N Cup, Munich #1  H&N Cup, Munich #2  Fremantle Open Sydney Cup 1 Sydney Cup 1 BISC Cup 2 VIC State Titles Vintage Open FOQC Rio PA Nationals Sydney Cup QLD State Titles Current
4-6 Aug 2023 15-17 Sept 2023 30 Sept - 2 Oct 2023 1-6 Nov 2023 12-14 Jan 2024 23-28 Jan 2024 23-28 Jan 2024 9-11 Feb 2024 15 Feb 2024 16 Feb 2024 1-3 Mar 2024 11-13 Mar 2024 15-17 Mar 2024 11-20 Apr 2024 15-19 May 2024 27-30 Jun 2024 2-4 Aug 2024 APS

PAULINO Benjamin 555 540 539 563 549 565 561.0
WANG Lucas 557 543 553 549 554 554.7
GREENING Leo 539 539 548 552 546.3
CRONBERGER Anthony 543 525 530 532 534 536.3
CRONBERGER Zac 515 527 528 530 543 523 533.7
GRAY Oliver 536 526 537 533.0
REID Harrison 523 497 511 510.3
BANFIELD, Lucas 528
BLACK Campbell 458
CARUSO Angus 520 524
CHEERS Adam 520
GUASCOINE Daniel 519
HUGHES Tyson 552
JARNJEVIC Daniel 518
MATTHEWS, Jack 534
NAIR Arvin 527

TOMPKINS, Alec

531



austral

shoot
,()

ing

updated ver. 03052024

Athlete

LATHWAL Tanvi
RUDDER Ellie
WOODROFFE Talia
KATZIKIS Sophia
SPURR Caitlin

GRAY Caitlin
BUTCHER Siobhan
EYENDHOVEN Olivia
FLOYD Harper
FLOYD Torah

KYES Isabella

MAY, Skye

MCKAY Mischa
MOODY Amy
POUNGRUNGSI Phitcha
TOMPKINS Lily
WALKER Aimee
WORTH Caitlin

QLD State Titles MISC GP
15-17 Sept 2023 30 Sept - 2 Oct 2023 1-6 Nov 2023

4-6 Aug 2023

554

524
532

541
550

SA State Titles

542

Oceania Champs

552
539

541

BISC Cup 1
12-14 Jan 2024

554
549

535

SHOOTING AUSTRALIA JWCH 2024 APS DATA - PISTOL
10m Pistol Women

H&N Cup, Munich #1 H&N Cup, Munich #2

23-28 Jan 2024

548
554

23-28 Jan 2024

549
550

Fremantle Open

9-11 Feb 2024

529
469

533

515
514

Sydney Cup 1 Sydney Cup 1

15 Feb 2024

547
545
532
542

16 Feb 2024

559
545
540
549
528

BISC Cup 2

1-3 Mar 2024
558
547
552

523

VIC State Titles

Vintage Open

FOQC Rio

PA Nationals

Sydney Cup

Target:

QLD State Titles

11-13 Mar 2024 15-17 Mar 2024 11-20 Apr 2024 15-19 May 2024 27-30Jun 2024 2-4 Aug 2024

546

517

559

452
491

497

513

543
532
543
548
519
524

541

494
512
531
508
377

530

550
535
549
547

564.0

Current
APS
557.0
553.3
553.3
548.0
537.0
530.3



updated ver. 03052024

Athlete

WANG Lucas
GREENING Leo

REID Harrison
CRONBERGER Anthony
CRONBERGER Zac
GUASCOINE Daniel
MATTHEW Jack

QLD State Titles MISC GP SA State Titles

4-6 Aug 2023

423

Oceania Champs
15-17 Sept 2023 30 Sept - 2 Oct 2023 1-6 Nov 2023

513

SHOOTING AUSTRALIA JWCH 2024 APS DATA - PISTOL
25m Rapid Fire Men

BISC Cup 1 H&N Cup, Munich #1
12-14 Jan 2024 23-28 Jan 2024

503

H&N Cup, Munich #2
23-28 Jan 2024

Fremantle Open
9-11 Feb 2024

Sydney Cup 1 Sydney Cup 1

15 Feb 2024
540

16 Feb 2024

533

BISC Cup 2
1-3 Mar 2024

516

457
428

VIC State Titles

Vintage Open

FOQC Rio

PA Nationals

Target:

QLD State Titles

11-13 Mar 2024 15-17 Mar 2024 11-20 Apr 2024 15-19 May 2024 27-30 Jun 2024 2-4 Aug 2024

549

461
467
467
516

Sydney Cup
525 515
551 487
490 596
429
355
527

564.0

Current
APS
532.7
526.7
515.7
451.0
416.7
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updated ver. 03052024

Athlete

RUDDER Ellie
WOODROFFE Talia
SPURR Caitlin

GRAY Caitlin
BLACHFORD Erin
BUTCHER Siobhan
EYENDHOVEN Olivia
FLOYD Harper

KYES Isabella

MAY Skye

MCKAY Mischa
MOODY Amy
POUNGRUNGSI Phitcha
TOMPKINS Lily
WALKER Aimee
WORTH Caitlin

QLD State Titles MISC GP

4-6 Aug 2023

558
518
510

SA State Titles

550

Oceania Champs

15-17 Sept 2023 30 Sept -2 Oct 1-6 Nov 2023
564
551

552
545
530

BISC Cup 1
12-14 Jan 2024

557

SHOOTING AUSTRALIA JWCH 2024 APS DATA - PISTOL
25m Pistol Women

H&N Cup, Munich #1
23-28 Jan 2024

H&N Cup, Munich #2
23-28 Jan 2024

Fremantle Open Sydney Cup 1 Sydney Cup 1

9-11 Feb 2024

525

448

472
453

15 Feb 2024
571
556
536

16 Feb 2024

571
540

530

BISC Cup 2
1-3 Mar 2024

571
562

530

VIC State Titles

552
542

Target:

QLD State Titles

Vintage Open FOQC Rio PA Nationals Sydney Cup
11-13 Mar 2024 15-17 Mar 2024 11-20 Apr 2024 15-19 May 2024 27-30Jun 2024 2-4 Aug 2024
574 560 568 560
568 562
537
537
521
389
489
459
486
446
470
511 517
290
517

567.0

Current
APS
572.0
564.0
538.3
532.3



